
PROJECT LOCATION

CSVT

61 CONNECTOR

9
:
1
5
:
5
2
 

A
M

2
/
3
/
2
0
1
7

P
L

O
T

T
E

D
:

F
I

L
E
 

N
A

M
E
:

c
:
\
p

w
w

o
r
k
i
n
g
\
g
f
p

w
0
1
\
j
b
u
c
k
\
d
0
6
7

0
4
5
4
\

P
a
r

k
 
a
n
d
 

F
i
s
h
e
r
 

R
o
a
d
.
d
g
n

DISPLAY AREA

(0
.0

0
0

m
) 

O
ff 

0
.0

0
 

S
ta
 
6
9
4
+

5
0
.0

0
 

E
 
2
2
1
7
6
7
9
.3

8
 
 

N
 
2
4
9
0
3
7
.8

1
 
 

F
IS

H
E
R
 

R
D

P
A

R
K
 

R
D

C
O
LO

N
IA

L D
R

PARK RD

CS
VT

ASH BASIN REALIGNMENT

SUBJECT TO SHIFT FOR

CSVT

FEBRUARY 2017

PRELIMINARY

FOCUS AREA

ACID ROCK

FOCUS AREA

ASH BASIN

ACID ROCK REALIGNMENT

SUBJECT TO SHIFT FOR

CSVT

BASIN

STORMWATER

PROPOSED

CUL-DE-SAC675

680

685

690

69
5

70
0

7
0
5

7
1
0

675

680

685

690

69
5

70
0

7
0
5

7
1
0

10

1
5

2
0

1
0

15

2
0

pennsy 
DEPARTMENT  OF  TRANSPORTATION

vania

S
W

M
-
2
0

C

F

F

F

F

F

F

   
SOUTHBOUND

NORTHBOUND  
 

FEBRUARY 2017

PRELIMINARY

R
O
LLIN

G
 

G
R
E
E
N
 
R
U

N

CULVERT

PROPOSED

COLONIAL DR

RELOCATED

FISHER 
RDRELO

CATED

LEGEND

SCALE

0 100 200 FEET

FOCUS AREA BOUNDARY

PROPERTY LINES

PROPOSED FILL

PROPOSED CUT

PROPOSED STRUCTURE

PROPOSED SHOULDER

PROPOSED ROADWAY

EXISTING ROADWAY REMOVAL

Snyder County

Southern Section
Transportation Project

Central Susquehanna Valley

S.R. 15, Section 088

FISHER ROAD CROSSING
PARK ROAD AND


